

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1829 OF 2018

All India Service Engineers AssociationPetitioner

V/S

Air India Ltd. And Anr.Respondent

Ms. Jane Cox i/by Ms. Karishma Rao, Advocate for the
Petitioner

Ms. Kavita Anchan along with Ms. Heena Shaikh i/by M/s.M.
V. Kini & Co., Advocate for the Respondents

**CORAM : B.R. GAVAI &
N. J. JAMADAR, JJ**

DATE : 1st March, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the respondents, Stand
over to 29th March, 2019, as a way of last chance.

(ASSOCIATE)